0317RTL_RedObst_L-810(12004)-RevA
RTL Series LED Red Obstruction Light L-810
Th e RTL Series is designed to withstand the dynamic conditions experienced in
the most severe environments around the world. It has been tested in temperatures
ranging from -40° to +55° Celcius, direct sunlight, wind-blown rain, wind in
excess of 150 mph, high humidity, salt and fog.
Th e RTL Series obstruction light utilizes a unique optical, electrical and
mechanical design. Th e RTL Series is the most universal, compact and effi  cient

0317RTL_RedObst_L-810(12004)-RevA
Mechanical Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
AC Fixtures:
DC Fixtures:
Weights and Measurements:
Materials/Finish:
Part Number Voltage Model
12004-RTO-1R07-001 120-240 VAC Single
12004-RTO-1R07-002 120-240 VAC Double
12004-RTO-1R06-001 277 VAC Single
12004-RTO-1R06-002 277 VAC Double
Part Number Voltage Model
12004-RTO-1R08-001 12-48 VDC Single
12004-RTO-1R08-002 12-48 VDC Double
Model Shipping Weight Container Dimensions
Single Unit 2.00 lbs 7.60" x 5.25" x 5.75" (193mm x 133mm x 146mm)
Dual Unit 4.60 lbs 18.6" x 12.5" x 6.40" (472mm x 318mm x 163mm)
• Cast Aluminum base and housing